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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\C_07_PRECRUSH\C_07_PRECRUSH207.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\C_07_PRECRUSH.afg
6/29/2015 ,  16:05 ,  duration  9 min 56 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 36380454 ,  CCD-Z  = 313782
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             24.8 100.0  0.808  0.886  0.712    903
      #20       #16    14.9  75.2  0.802  0.879  0.689   2090
      #30       #20    14.5  60.3  0.813  0.878  0.689   5509
      #40       #30    12.2  45.8  0.828  0.880  0.690  13209
      #50       #40    10.0  33.6  0.843  0.882  0.689  30387
      #60       #50     4.3  23.6  0.855  0.885  0.692  28089
      #70       #60     3.2  19.3  0.866  0.887  0.698  36997
     #140       #70     9.8  16.1  0.874  0.892  0.706 421493
      PAN      #140     6.3   6.3  0.867  0.906  0.714 56018154

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #35 #20 #16 #12 #10 #80
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 144.5
 50.0 665.9
 90.0 1757.8

SPAN3 = 2.423 
U3 = 5.850 
Mv3(x) = 826.7 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 646.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.822
Mean value Symm3 = 0.884
Mean value b/l3 = 0.685
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.301
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.574
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